Big Capacity Short-Cut Pasta Production Line
Introducción detallada :
Loyal company is the first equipment manufacturer of vacuum kneading noodles and the only
professional macaroni and pasta in China.The drying principle of the drying system adopts the
PAVAN thermal activity system, PLC automatic control, which can accurately control the temperature
and humidity and the drying dehydration rate of each layer.Dry products of various densities by using
different control curve modes.Free switching, easy operation. So as to ensure stable drying quality;Its
containment device side panels are 304 stainless steel based on all internal and external

during the production process.
7.Quality Control Equipment: Quality control equipment such as metal detectors, checkweighers,
and visual inspection systems are used to ensure that the pasta meets the required quality standards.
In addition to the equipment, you will need a team of skilled operators and technicians to operate and
maintain the machines. You will also need a source of high-quality raw materials such as durum
wheat flour, semolina, and water, as well as a supply chain for packaging materials and distribution.
The Parameter Of Big Capacity Short-Cut Pasta Process Line
Model
Capacity
(kg/h)
Powder
(kw)
Size
(L*W*H)
(mm)
LY-100 100kg/h 12kw 1200*800*1500mm
LY-200 200kg/h 22kw 1500*1000*1800mm
LY-300 300kg/h 30kw 2300*3000*4200mm
LY-500 500kg/h 37kw 2700*3000*4200mm
LY-1000 1000kg/h 75kw 4000*3500*5200mm
Advantages Of Vacuum Process
1.The water and flour of the vacuum premix are completely mixed to reduce the formation of white
spots on thesurface of the finished product.
2.The finished product tastes stronger.The raw materials are mixed to the greatest extent and the